EPW Electric Ultra-high Pressure Pumps
Model Number Rated
Pressure(bar)
Voltage
（VAC）
Motor size
（KW）
Low Pressure
Flow(L/Min)
High Pressure
Flow(L/Min)
Noise
level(dB)
Reservoirs
capacity(L)
Weight Without
Oil(Kg)
EPW1500F10 1500 380/230 2.2 3 0.8 80 10 46
EPW2500F10 2500 380/230 2.2 3 0.45 80 10 46
EPW1500F20 1500 380/230 2.2 3 0.8 80 20 54
EPW2500F20 2500 380/230 2.2 3 0.45 80 20 54
EPW1500F40 1500 380/230 2.2 3 0.8 80 40 72
EPW2500F40 2500 380/230 2.2 3 0.45 80 40 72
EPW Product Specification Sheet:
Motor size：                       1.1KW
Reservoirs capacity：       10/40L
Low pressure flow：       3L/Min